
MODUMAXX MULTIPURPOSE TABLE



MODUMAXX MULTIPURPOSE TABLES

• Extra Thick High Pressure Laminate Top

• 3” Diameter Steel Legs
• Black Epoxy Powder Coated

• Heavy-Duty Non-Removable Glide

• High-Impact Extruded EdgE

• Fully Embedded Threaded T-Nut

• Tamper Resistant Secure Bolt

• Table-Top Core

• Table Leg

• Steel Interface Plate



MODUMAXX MULTIPURPOSE TABLES

5007-42R – 42” diameter x 30”
5007-48R – 48” diameter x 30”

5007-36S – 36” x 36” x 30”
5007-42S – 42” x 42” x 30”
5007-48S – 48” x 48” x 30”

5007-42R

5007-36S
5007-42S

5007-48S

5007-48R

Game HPL Available

Game HPL Available



MODUMAXX MULTIPURPOSE TABLES
STATEMENT OF COLORS
HPL OPTIONS FOR TOPS

TABLE EDGE: HEAVY-DUTY BLACK T-MOLD

TeakNatural Oak

White Nebula

Cherry

Stone Dark Mocha Walnut

ModuForm, Inc.
172 Industrial Road

Fitchburg, MA 01420
(978) 345-7942
moduform.com

5007 04.24

Natural Maple*
*Premium available on maple wood only


